Race Date
August 30, 2018

Place Team
1 Marathon Venture
2 Prairie River
3 Pittsville
4 Mosinee
5 Auburndale
6 Tomahawk
7 Prentice
8 Colby
Inc. Athens
Inc. Three Lakes
Inc. Wittenberg Birnamwood

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

58

Top 5 Times:

59

Top 5 Times:

60

Top 5 Times:

125

Top 5 Times:

133

Top 5 Times:

142

Top 5 Times:

170

Top 5 Times:

177

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
9 10
1:08:44.1

2 3
1:08:38.8
5 6
1:09:20.0

8 15
1:14:01.7

1 20
1:14:07.0

19 24
1:15:23.0
4 35
1:17:55.9

13 30
1:19:29.4
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Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 30, 2018

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

1 1 79 Charles Jewell Auburndale 12:24.5 3:06/K

2 2 262 Elliot Hanson Prairie River 12:46.6 3:12/K

3 3 260 Isaak Clapper Prairie River 13:00.0 3:15/K

4 4 310 Noah Wiitala Prentice 13:031 3:16/K

5 5 247 Derek Grossman Pittsville 13:29.0 3:22/K

6 6 243 Sam Bowden Pittsville 13:30.4 3:23/K

7 7 268 lan Schuetze Prairie River 13:32.3 3:23/K

8 8 863 Kade Komosena Mosinee 13:33.5 3:23/K

9 9 175 Logan Rohland Marathon Venture 13:35.3 3:24/K
10 10 165 lan Blake Marathon Venture 13:36.4 3:24/K
11 (<5H) 50 Nathan Wolf Athens 13:39.9 3:25/K
12 11 173 Jacob Plachetka Marathon Venture 13:41.2 3:25/K
13 12 176  Jacob Smith Marathon Venture 13:43.6 3:26/K
14 13 95 Carter Roth Colby 13:47.4 3:27/K
15 14 251 Trace Wilke Pittsville 13:51.6 3:28/K
16 15 866 Garrett Shupe Mosinee 13:58.2 3:30/K
17 16 166 Jaron Gage Marathon Venture 14:07.4 3:32/K
18 (<5) 328 Drake Gosda Three Lakes 14:09.9 3:32/K
19 17 249 Brayden Kumm Pittsville 14:11.9 3:33/K
20 18 245 Ezra Fiala Pittsville 14:16.9 3:34/K
21 19 334 JACOB TOWLE Tomahawk 14:17.3 3:34/K
22 20 78 Sawyer Cherney Auburndale 14:22.1 3:36/K
23  (<5) 357 Nash Wojnowiak Wittenberg Birnamwood 14:25.6 3:36/K
24 21 266 Caleb Norton Prairie River 14:33.6 3:38/K
25 22 246 Logan Foemmel Pittsville 14:40.4 3:40/K
26 23 174 Jordan Rauen Marathon Venture 14:43.4 3:41/K
27 24 331 HAYDEN LOKA Tomahawk 14:44.6 3:41/K
28 25 336 SAMUEL ZASTROW Tomahawk 14:44.9 3:41/K
29 26 259 Jaylen Anderson Prairie River 14:46 .1 3:42/K
30 27 172  Parker Pietrowski Marathon Venture 14:46.3 3:42/K
31 (>7) 177 Derek Vesely Marathon Venture 14:51.6 3:43/K
32 28 263 Logan Knospe Prairie River 15:01.6 3:45/K
33 (>7) 178 Grant Warren Marathon Venture 15:02.9 3:46/K
34 (>7) 170 Wilson Marks Marathon Venture 15:04.2 3:46/K
35 29 864 Jackson Nyman Mosinee 15:04.5 3:46/K
36 30 92 Parker Johnson Colby 15:07.6 3:47/K
37 31 332 WYATT LOKA Tomahawk 15:08.6 3:47/K
38 (<5) 49 Nicholas Pittman Athens 15:10.0 3:48/K
39 32 82 Alex Mikes Auburndale 15:14.1 3:49/K
40 33 261 Mason Evans Prairie River 15:31.7 3:53/K
41 34 90 Max Adams Colby 15:32.6 3:53/K
42 35 304 Ryan Nelson Prentice 15:37.2 3:54/K
43 36 867 Cooper Zastrow Mosinee 15:40.4 3:55/K
44 37 862 Caiden Iczkowski Mosinee 15:44.9 3:56/K
45 (<5) 356 Craig Wendel Wittenberg Birnamwood 15:50.4 3:58/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 08/30/2018 09:33:30



Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 30, 2018

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 38 306 Nolan Sarkkinen Prentice 15:54.4 3:59/K
47 39 81 Adam Kundinger Auburndale 15:56.6  3:59/K
48 40 857 Ethan Cihlar Mosinee 16:04.6  4:01/K
49 41 77 Ryder Cherney Auburndale 16:09.4 4:02/K
50 42 84 Ben Willfahrt Auburndale 16:23.1 4:06/K
51 43 330 BRETT BORCHARDT Tomahawk 16:27.4  4:.07/K
52 44 308 Matthew Schmidt Prentice 16:31.1 4:08/K
53 (>7) 167 Brandon Gitzlaff Marathon Venture 16:32.0 4:08/K
54 45 244  Nate Esser Pittsville 16:36.1 4:09/K
55 46 76 James Binder Auburndale 16:41.5 4:10/K
56 47 94 Xander Roesler Colby 16:42.1 4:11/K
57 48 859 Isaac Grabow Mosinee 16:49.6 4:12/K
58 49 305 Ben Petersen Prentice 16:49.9 4:12/K
59 (>7) 267 Carson Schmitz Prairie River 16:56.1 4:14/K
60 (>7) 248 Archer Kissner Pittsville 16:59.6 4:15/K
61 (>7) 861 Jack Hohenstein Mosinee 17:00.1 4:15/K
62 50 303 Xaiver Johnson Prentice 17:05.6 4:16/K
63 (<5) 355 Henry Timm Wittenberg Birnamwood 17:08.9 4:17/K
64 (>7) 168 Eddie Hall Marathon Venture 17:09.0 4:17/K
65 (>7) 269 Matthew Steffen Prairie River 17:13.0 4:18/K
66 (>7) 83 Trevon Noeldner Auburndale 17:34.9 4:24/K
67 (>7) 80 Ethan Kieffer Auburndale 17:52.5 4:28/K
68 (>7) 860 Kaemyn Heritage Mosinee 17:52.9 4:28/K
69 (>7) 264 Jonathan Leander Prairie River 17:54.6 4:29/K
70 (<5) 46  Hunter Felix Athens 18:07.6  4:32/K
71 51 335 CALEB VANDEWEERD Tomahawk 18:08.6  4:32/K
72 (>7) 855 Austen Bond Mosinee 18:12.6 4:33/K
73 52 333 QUENTIN SUSA Tomahawk 18:14.2  4:34/K
74 (>7) 250 Hunter McDaniel Pittsville 18:16.1 4:34/K
75 53 93 Jaden Odonnell Colby 18:19.5 4:35/K
7% (>7) 169 Trey Hanke Marathon Venture 19:42.4 4:56/K
7 (>7) 856 Gavin Chimel Mosinee 20:23.4 5:06/K
78 54 91 Matthew Fellenz Colby 20:26.5 5:07/K
79 (>7) 265 John Myszka Prairie River 21:02.0 5:16/K
80 (>7) 54  Colton Richardson Auburndale 21:18.8 5:20/K
81 (>7) 171 Gabe Peters Marathon Venture 21:491 5:27/K
82 (<5) 48 Garrett Knott Athens 22:05.0 5:31/K
83 55 302 lan Anderson Prentice 22:08.5 5:32/K
84 (>7) 307 Owen Sarkkinen Prentice 22:14.6 5:34/K
85 (>7) 858 Dakota Frederick Mosinee 24:371 6:09/K
86 (>7) 865 Eli Sackmann Mosinee 28:37.2 7:09/K
87 (>7) 164 Saul Beranek Marathon Venture 30:19.2 7:35/K
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/30/2018 09:33:30



Race Date

August 30, 2018

Bib No

Name

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
Team Score (places): 58

1 175
2 165
3 173
4 176
5 166
6 174
7 172
8 177
9 178
10 170
11 167
12 168
13 169
14 171
15 164

Logan Rohland
lan Blake

Jacob Plachetka
Jacob Smith
Jaron Gage
Jordan Rauen
Parker Pietrowski
Derek Vesely
Grant Warren
Wilson Marks
Brandon Gitzlaff
Eddie Hall

Trey Hanke
Gabe Peters
Saul Beranek

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 59

262
260
268
266
259
263
261
267
269
264
265
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_

Elliot Hanson
Isaak Clapper
lan Schuetze
Caleb Norton
Jaylen Anderson
Logan Knospe
Mason Evans
Carson Schmitz
Matthew Steffen
Jonathan Leander
John Myszka

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 60

247
243
251
249
245
246

o Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Derek Grossman
Sam Bowden
Trace Wilke
Brayden Kumm
Ezra Fiala

Logan Foemmel

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
9 9
10 19
11 30
12 42
16 58
(23) (81)
(27) (108)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
3 5
7 12
21 33
26 59
(28) (87)
(33) (120)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
6 11
14 25
17 42
18 60
(22) (82)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 13:44.8

13:35.3
13:36.4
13:41.2
13:43.6
14:07.4
14:43.4
14:46.3
14:51.6
15:02.9
15:04.2
16:32.0
17:09.0
19:42.4
21:49.1
30:19.2

2

13:35.3 0:00.0

27:11.7 0:01.0

40:53.0 0:05.8

54:36.6 0:08.3
1:08:44 .1 0:32.0
1:23:27.5 1:08.0
1:38:13.8 1:11.0
1:53:05.5 1:16.3
2:08:08.5 1:27.5
2:23:12.7 1:28.8
2:39:44.7 2:56.7
2:56:53.8 3:33.7
3:16:36.3 6:07.0
3:38:254 8:13.7
4:08:44.6 16:43.8

Average Time: 13:43.7

12:46.6
13:00.0
13:32.3
14:33.6
14:46.1
15:01.6
15:31.7
16:56.1
17:13.0
17:54.6
21:02.0

3

12:46.6 0:00.0
25:46.7 0:13.3
39:19.0 0:45.6
53:52.7 1:47.0
1:08:38.8 1:59.4
1:23:40.5 2:15.0
1:39:12.3 2:45.1
1:56:08.5 4:09.5
2:13:21.5 4:26.3
2:31:16.1 5:07.9
2:52:18.1 8:15.3

Average Time: 13:52.0

13:29.0
13:30.4
13:51.6
14:11.9
14:16.9
14:40.4

13:29.0 0:00.0
26:59.4 0:01.3
40:51.1 0:22.6
55:03.1 0:42.8
1:09:20.0 0:47.8
1:24:00.4 1:11.4
08/30/2018 09:33:39



Race Date Marathon Invite

August 30, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 13:52.0
7 244 Nate Esser (45) (127) 16:36.1 1:40:36.6 3:07.0
8 248 Archer Kissner More Than 7 16:59.6 1:57:36.2 3:30.6
9 250 Hunter McDaniel More Than 7 18:16.1 2:15:52.4 4:47.0
Team - Mosinee Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 14:48.3
1 863 Kade Komosena 8 8 13:33.5 13:33.5 0:00.0
2 866 Garrett Shupe 15 23 13:58.2 27:31.7 0:24.7
3 864 Jackson Nyman 29 52 15:04.5 42:36.3 1:31.0
4 867 Cooper Zastrow 36 88 15:40.4 58:16.8 2:06.9
5 862 Caiden Iczkowski 37 125 15:44.9 1:14:01.7 2:11.4
6 857 Ethan Cihlar (40) (165) 16:04.6  1:30:06.3 2:31.1
7 859 Isaac Grabow (48) (213) 16:49.6  1:46:56.0 3:16.1
8 861 Jack Hohenstein More Than 7 17:00.1 2:03:56.2 3:26.6
9 860 Kaemyn Heritage More Than 7 17:52.9  2:21:49.1 4:19.4
10 855 Austen Bond More Than 7 18:12.6 2:40:01.8 4:39.1
11 856 Gavin Chimel More Than 7 20:23.4  3:00:25.2 6:49.9
12 858 Dakota Frederick More Than 7 24:37 1 3:25:02.4 11:03.6
13 865 Eli Sackmann More Than 7 28:37.2  3:53:39.7 15:03.7
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 133 Average Time: 14:49.4
1 79 Charles Jewell 1 1 12:24.5 12:24.5 0:00.0
2 78 Sawyer Cherney 20 21 14:22.1 26:46.7 1:57.6
3 82 Alex Mikes 32 53 15:14.1 42:00.8 2:49.5
4 81 Adam Kundinger 39 92 15:56.6 57:57.5 3:32.1
5 77 Ryder Cherney 41 133 16:09.4  1:14:07.0 3:44.8
6 84 Ben Willfahrt (42) (175) 16:23.1 1:30:30.1 3:58.6
7 76 James Binder (46) (221) 16:41.5 147117 4:17.0
8 83 Trevon Noeldner More Than 7 17:34.9 2:04:46.7 5:10.3
9 80 Ethan Kieffer More Than 7 17:52.5 2:22:39.2 5:28.0
10 54 Colton Richardson More Than 7 21:18.8 2:43:58.1 8:54.2
Team - Tomahawk Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 15:04.6
1 334 JACOB TOWLE 19 19 14:17.3 14:17.3 0:00.0
2 331 HAYDEN LOKA 24 43 14:44.6 29:02.0 0:27.3
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/30/2018 09:33:39



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 142

336
332
330
335
333

SAMUEL ZASTROW
WYATT LOKA

BRETT BORCHARDT
CALEB VANDEWEERD
QUENTIN SUSA

N o ok W

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 170

310
304
306
308
305
303
302
307

Noah Wiitala
Ryan Nelson
Nolan Sarkkinen
Matthew Schmidt
Ben Petersen
Xaiver Johnson
lan Anderson
Owen Sarkkinen

O NO O WN -

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 177

95
92
90
94
93
91

Carter Roth
Parker Johnson
Max Adams
Xander Roesler
Jaden Odonnell
Matthew Fellenz

O O WN -~

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

50 Nathan Wolf
49 Nicholas Pittman
46 Hunter Felix
48 Garrett Knott

A WODN -~

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 328 Drake Gosda

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
25 68
31 99
43 142
(51) (193)
(52) (245)
Finish Position
4 4
35 39
38 77
44 121
49 170
(50) (220)
(55) (275)
More Than 7
Finish Position
13 13
30 43
34 77
47 124
53 177
(54) (231)
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 6
Average Time: 15:04.6

14:44.9 43:46.9 0:27.6
15:08.6 58:55.6 0:51.3
16:27.4  1:15:23.0 2:10.0
18:08.6  1:33:31.6 3:51.3
18:14.2  1:51:45.9 3:56.9

7
Average Time: 15:35.1

13:03.1 13:03.1 0:00.0
15:37.2 28:40.3 2:34.1
15:54.4 44:34.8 2:51.3
16:31.1 1:01:06.0 3:28.0
16:49.9  1:17:55.9 3:46.8
17:05.6  1:35:01.5 4:02.4
22:08.5 1:57:10.0 9:05.4
22:146  2:19:24.7 9:11.5

8
Average Time: 15:53.9

13:47.4 13:47.4 0:00.0
15:07.6 28:55.0 1:20.2
15:32.6 44:27.7 1:45.2
16:42.1  1:01:09.9 2:54.7
18:19.5 1:19:29.4 4:32 1
20:26.5 1:39:56.0 6:39.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:39.9 13:39.9 0:00.0
15:10.0 28:50.0 1:30.1
18:07.6 46:57.6 4:27.6
22:05.0 1:09:02.7 8:25.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:09.9  14:099  0:00.0

08/30/2018 09:33:39



Marathon Invite

Race Date
August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 357 Nash Wojnowiak Less Than 5 14:25.6 14:25.6 0:00.0
2 356 Craig Wendel Less Than 5 15:50.4 30:16.1 1:24.7
3 355 Henry Timm Less Than 5 17:08.9 47:25.0 2:43.2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 08/30/2018 09:33:39



Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Mosinee

Prairie River

Tomahawk

Pittsville

Colby

Marathon Venture

Prentice

Auburndale

Athens

Three Lakes

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

48

Top 5 Times:

72

Top 5 Times:

89

Top 5 Times:

92

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

149

Top 5 Times:

167

Top 5 Times:

188

Top 5 Times:

206

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y

1 2 3 4 5
1 4 5 13 25
1:12:01.3

7 9 12 14 30
1:16:27.8

11 15 18 22 23
1:17:08.6

2 10 16 28 36
1:16:43.3

3 6 37 38 51
1:20:04.2

17 21 24 43 44
1:20:48.2

26 27 33 40 41
1:22:01.9

19 20 39 54 56
1:28:36.7

8 29 583 57 59
1:32:49.1

6*
46

31

32

48

55

45

42

35

34

49

58

52

47

08/30/2018 09:33:42



Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 30, 2018

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

1 (<9 329 Kallie Volk Three Lakes 12:56.4 3:14/K

2 1 368 Reese Rogowski Wittenberg Birnamwood 13:11.0 3:18/K

3 2 347 RACHAEL REILLY Tomahawk 13:32.4 3:23/K

4 3 255 Reese Grimm Pittsville 13:35.7 3:24/K

5 4 359 Kylee Beversdorf Wittenberg Birnamwood 13:38.1 3:25/K

6 5 360 Brooke Corrigan Wittenberg Birnamwood 14:09.6  3:32/K

7 6 256  Brooke Grossman Pittsville 14:33.3 3:38/K

8 7 872  Britt Fitzgerald Mosinee 14:45.5 3:41/K

9 8 87 Hope Schulte Auburndale 14:50.7 3:43/K
10 9 884 Madelyn Wayerski Mosinee 15:02.3 3:46/K
11 10 346 ALLI PALMER Tomahawk 15:10.3  3:48/K
12 11 273 Madelyn Drew Prairie River 15:11.0 3:48/K
13 12 881 Kaitlyn Selle Mosinee 15:12.4 3:48/K
14 13 366 Annika Resch Wittenberg Birnamwood 15:15.1 3:49/K
15 14 880 Jaiden Reed Mosinee 15:20.9 3:50/K
16 15 284 Madison Vandergeest Prairie River 15:24.0 3:51/K
17 16 352 SOPHIE URMANN Tomahawk 15:25.4 3:51/K
18 17 103 Payton Roth Colby 15:27.7 3:52/K
19 18 283 Lily Ullman Prairie River 15:27.9  3:52/K
20 19 315 Kylie Orysen Prentice 15:28.1 3:52/K
21 20 313 Stacey Gustafson Prentice 15:30.3 3:53/K
22 21 100 Casey Reynolds Colby 15:32.3  3:53/K
23 22 275 Lily Grefe Prairie River 15:32.6  3:53/K
24 23 279 Olivia Pierce Prairie River 15:32.9 3:53/K
25 24 99 Gianna Mundt Colby 15:35.6  3:54/K
26 25 367 Faith Resch Wittenberg Birnamwood 15:47.3 3:57/K
27 26 187 Jersey Lobner Marathon Venture 15:52.1 3:58/K
28 27 181  Ava Buchberger Marathon Venture 15:53.0 3:58/K
29 28 341 MORGAN HANSMANN Tomahawk 15:55.3  3:59/K
30 29 86 Ava Raab Auburndale 15:59.3  4:00/K
31 30 868 Jena Bartnik Mosinee 16:06.6 4:02/K
32 31 885 Megan Wayerski Mosinee 16:11.3  4:03/K
33 32 281  Olivia Troyer Prairie River 16:12.9 4:03/K
34 33 188 Addie Molepske Marathon Venture 16:14.6 4:04/K
35 34 277 Jessica Leander Prairie River 16:17.0 4:04/K
36 35 874 Kiarra Kennedy Mosinee 16:33.0 4:08/K
37 36 342 REBECCA JASHINSKY Tomahawk 16:39.8  4:10/K
38 (<5) 52 Katlyn Schreiner Athens 16:40.6 4:10/K
39 37 252 Emma Bowden Pittsville 16:41.3  4:10/K
40 38 254 Natalie Fuller Pittsville 16:46.0 4:12/K
41 39 316 Raelyn Waszkiewicz Prentice 16:56.1 4:14/K
42 40 184 Jayden Henrichs Marathon Venture 16:59.6 4:15/K
43 41 185 Brianna Hieronimus Marathon Venture 17:02.3 4:16/K
44 42 186 Chloe LaValley Marathon Venture 17:02.4 4:16/K
45 43 98 Pearl Feiten Colby 17:05.3  4:16/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 08/30/2018 09:33:41



Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

44
(>7)
45
46
47
48
>7)
(>7)
49
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
50
>7)
51
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
52
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
53
(>7)
>7)
54
55
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
56
57
58
>7)
59
>7)

97
883

96
369
182
353
276
882
344
875
337
272

53
349
870
343
362
886
253
280
363
358
351
101
339
361
345
179

89
102
183
311
258
285
879
338
871
340
350
314

88
257
270

85
364

Name

Janelle Ertl
Carlene Stanke
Alana Birill

Ava Wepner

Katie Cliver
LYDIA ZIERT
Nichole Hanson
Morgan Simonis
KAMBYL MATTKE
Hallie Kramer
CLAIRE ALBERT
Madison Crossman
Addyson Zettler
VIVIAN SKEES
Jayden Borth
ELIZABETH LEE
Haylea Gardner
Makayla Wiesner
Reyna Caflisch
Naudia Powers
Ava Hegewald
Amelia Bessert
GRETA TJUGUM
Allie Robida
NEENAH FUSTE
Evelyn Fletcher
JULIA MCGOVERN
Shilo Blake
MaKaylee Zenner
Claire Roth
Calyse Fieri

Amy Espinoza
Gwyn Kumm
Parker Welch
Isabelle Olson
HALLE DERLETH
Aubrie Bower
ADALAI GEDDE
LILLIAN TASSLER
Tonya Hempe
Paige Swensen
Ava Jones
Arabella Baumann
Ava Karpinski
Lillian Lemieux

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Colby

Mosinee

Colby

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk

Prairie River

Mosinee

Tomahawk

Mosinee

Tomahawk

Prairie River

Athens

Tomahawk

Mosinee

Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Mosinee

Pittsville

Prairie River
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Colby

Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Marathon Venture
Auburndale

Colby

Marathon Venture
Prentice

Pittsville

Prairie River

Mosinee

Tomahawk

Mosinee

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Prentice

Auburndale

Pittsville

Prairie River
Auburndale

Wittenberg Birnamwood

2

Time Pace

17:07.1 4:17/K
17:151 4:19/K
17:16.8  4:19/K
17:19.3 4:20/K
17:29.1 4:22/K
17:36.3  4:24/K
17:36.9  4:24/K
17:42.0 4:26/K
17:43.2 4:26/K
17:456  4:26/K
17:48.6  4:27/K
17:52.3  4:28/K
17:56.1 4:29/K
17:58.4 4:30/K
18:09.4 4:32/K
18:15.1 4:34/K
18:22.3  4:36/K
18:24.6  4:36/K
18:27.6  4:37/K
18:29.0 4:37/K
18:38.6  4:40/K
18:44 1 4:41/K
18:46.0 4:42/K
18:48.6  4:42/K
18:50.4 4:43/K
18:52.8  4:43/K
18:55.6  4:44/K
19:00.6  4:45/K
19:01.1 4:45/K
19:10.4 4:48/K
19:34.1 4:54/K
19:46.6  4:57/K
19:51.1 4:58/K
20:09.6 5:02/K
20:36.6 5:09/K
20:39.6 5:10/K
20:40.4 5:10/K
20:46.4 5:12/K
20:50.6 5:13/K
20:55.3 5:14/K
21:08.4 5:17/K
21:29.6 5:22/K
21:41.0 5:25/K
21:49.4 5:27/K
21:52.6 5:28/K

08/30/2018 09:33:41



Marathon Invite

Race Date
August 30, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

91 (>7) 348 ALEXANDRA SCHERTZ Tomahawk 22:04.2 5:31/K
92 (>7) 278 Madison McCoy Prairie River 22:17.0 5:34/K
93 (>7) 365 Sophia Lemieux Wittenberg Birnamwood 22:39.1 5:40/K
94 (>7) 878 Macey Mielke Mosinee 24:34.3 6:09/K
95 (>7) 869 Natalie Block Mosinee 24:35.6 6:09/K
9% (>7) 873 Sylvia Hintz Mosinee 27:13.1 6:48/K
97 (>7) 271 Jolene Blakeslee Prairie River 27:19.4 6:50/K
98 (>7) 877 Anna Linley Mosinee 27:39.9 6:55/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 08/30/2018 09:33:41



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood

O NO O WN -

©

10
11
12

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 48

368
359
360
366
367
369
362
363
358
361
364
365

Reese Rogowski
Kylee Beversdorf
Brooke Corrigan
Annika Resch
Faith Resch

Ava Wepner
Haylea Gardner
Ava Hegewald
Amelia Bessert
Evelyn Fletcher
Lillian Lemieux
Sophia Lemieux

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 72

O ~NOoO O WN -

872
884
881
880
868
885
874
883
882
875
870
886
879
871
878
869
873
877

Britt Fitzgerald
Madelyn Wayerski
Kaitlyn Selle
Jaiden Reed
Jena Bartnik
Megan Wayerski
Kiarra Kennedy
Carlene Stanke
Morgan Simonis
Hallie Kramer
Jayden Borth
Makayla Wiesner
Isabelle Olson
Aubrie Bower
Macey Mielke
Natalie Block
Sylvia Hintz
Anna Linley

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 89

1
2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

273
284

Madelyn Drew
Madison Vandergeest

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 14:24.2

13:11.0
13:38.1
14:09.6
15:15.1
15:47.3
17:19.3
18:22.3
18:38.6
18:44.1
18:52.8
21:52.6
22:39.1

2

13:11.0 0:00.0
26:49.1 0:27.1
40:58.8 0:58.6
56:13.9 2:04.1
1:12:01.3 2:36.3
1:29:20.6 4:08.3
1:47:43.0 5:11.3
2:06:21.6 5:27.6
2:25:05.8 5:33.1
2:43:58.6 5:41.8
3:05:51.3 8:41.6
3:28:30.4 9:28.1

Average Time: 15:17.5

14:45.5
15:02.3
15:12.4
15:20.9
16:06.6
16:11.3
16:33.0
17:15.1
17:42.0
17:45.6
18:09.4
18:24.6
20:36.6
20:40.4
24:34.3
24:35.6
27:13.1
27:39.9

3

14:45.5 0:00.0

29:47.8 0:16.8

45:00.3 0:26.8
1:00:21.2 0:35.3
1:16:27.8 1:21.0
1:32:39.2 1:25.8
1:49:12.2 1:47.5
2:06:27.4 2:29.6
2:24:09.4 2:56.4
2:41:55.1 3:00.1
3:00:04.6 3:23.9
3:18:29.2 3:39.1
3:39:05.9 5:51.0
3:59:46.3 5:54.8
4:24:20.7 9:48.8
4:48:56.4 9:50.1
5:16:09.5 12:27.6
5:43:49.4 12:54.4

Average Time: 15:25.7

15:11.0
15:24.0

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
4 5
5 10
13 23
25 48
(46) (94)
(50) (144)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
12 28
14 42
30 72
(31) (103)
(35) (138)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
11 11
15 26

15:11.0 0:00.0
30:35.1 0:12.9
08/30/2018 09:33:43



Race Date

August 30, 2018

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 89

3 283 Lily Ullman

4 275 Lily Grefe

5 279 Olivia Pierce

6 281 Olivia Troyer

7 277 Jessica Leander
8 276 Nichole Hanson

9 272 Madison Crossman
10 280 Naudia Powers
11 285 Parker Welch

12 270 Arabella Baumann
13 278 Madison McCoy
14 271 Jolene Blakeslee

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 92

1 347 RACHAEL REILLY
2 346 ALLIPALMER
3 352 SOPHIE URMANN
4 341 MORGAN HANSMANN
5 342 REBECCA JASHINSKY
6 353 LYDIAZIERT
7 344 KAMBYL MATTKE
8 337 CLAIRE ALBERT
9 349 VIVIAN SKEES
10 343 ELIZABETH LEE
11 351 GRETA TJUGUM
12 339 NEENAH FUSTE
13 345 JULIA MCGOVERN
14 338 HALLE DERLETH
15 340 ADALAI GEDDE
16 350 LILLIAN TASSLER
17 348 ALEXANDRA SCHERTZ

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 135

1 255 Reese Grimm
2 256 Brooke Grossman
3 252 Emma Bowden

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:25.7

46:03.0
1:01:35.7
1:17:08.6
1:33:21.5
1:49:38.6
2:07:15.5
2:25:07.9
2:43:37.0
3:03:46.7
3:25:27.7
3:47:44.7
4:15:04.1

0:16.8
0:21.5
0:21.8
1:01.8
1:05.9
2:25.8
2:41.3
3:18.0
4:58.6
6:29.9
7:05.9
12:08.3

Average Time: 15:20.6

13:32.4

28:42.8

44:08.2
1:00:03.5
1:16:43.3
1:34:19.6
1:52:02.9
2:09:51.5
2:27:50.0
2:46:05.1
3:04:51.2
3:23:41.6
3:42:37.3
4:03:17.0
4:24:03.4
4:44:54 1
5:06:58.4

0:00.0
1:37.9
1:53.0
2:22.8
3:07.3
4:03.9
4:10.8
4:16.2
4:26.0
4:42.6
5:13.6
5:18.0
5:23.2
7:07.2
7:14.0
7:18.2
8:31.8

Average Time: 16:00.8

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School  Place Place Time
Finish Position- 3
18 44 15:27.9
22 66 15:32.6
23 89 15:32.9
(32) (121) 16:12.9
(34) (155) 16:17.0
More Than 7 17:36.9
More Than 7 17:52.3
More Than 7 18:29.0
More Than 7 20:09.6
More Than 7 21:41.0
More Than 7 22:17.0
More Than 7 27:19.4
Finish Position - 4
2 2 13:32.4
10 12 15:10.3
16 28 15:25.4
28 56 15:55.3
36 92 16:39.8
(48) (140) 17:36.3
(49) (189) 17:43.2
More Than 7 17:48.6
More Than 7 17:58.4
More Than 7 18:15.1
More Than 7 18:46.0
More Than 7 18:50.4
More Than 7 18:55.6
More Than 7 20:39.6
More Than 7 20:46.4
More Than 7 20:50.6
More Than 7 22:04.2
Finish Position- 5
3 3 13:35.7
6 9 14:33.3
37 46 16:41.3
2

13:35.7 0:00.0
28:09.1 0:57.6
44:50.5 3:05.6
08/30/2018 09:33:43



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Pittsville Finish Position
Team Score (places): 135
4 254 Natalie Fuller 38 84
5 253 Reyna Caflisch 51 135
6 258 Gwyn Kumm (55) (190)
7 257 Ava Jones (58) (248)
Team - Colby Finish Position
Team Score (places): 149
1 103 Payton Roth 17 17
2 100 Casey Reynolds 21 38
3 99 Gianna Mundt 24 62
4 98 Pearl Feiten 43 105
5 97 Janelle Ertl 44 149
6 96 Alana Brill (45) (194)
7 101 Allie Robida (52) (246)
8 102 Claire Roth More Than 7
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position
Team Score (places): 167
1 187 Jersey Lobner 26 26
2 181 Ava Buchberger 27 53
3 188 Addie Molepske 33 86
4 184 Jayden Henrichs 40 126
5 185 Brianna Hieronimus 41 167
6 186 Chloe LaValley (42) (209)
7 182 Katie Cliver (47) (256)
8 179 Shilo Blake More Than 7
9 183 Calyse Fieri More Than 7
Team - Prentice Finish Position
Team Score (places): 188
1 315 Kylie Orysen 19 19
2 313 Stacey Gustafson 20 39
3 316 Raelyn Waszkiewicz 39 78
4 311 Amy Espinoza 54 132
5 314 Tonya Hempe 56 188

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 5

Average Time: 16:00.8

16:46.0
18:27.6
19:51.1
21:29.6

6

1:01:36.5 3:10.2
1:20:04.2 4:51.9
1:39:55.4 6:15.4
2:01:25.0 7:53.8

Average Time: 16:09.6

15:27.7
15:32.3
15:35.6
17:05.3
17:07.1
17:16.8
18:48.6
19:10.4

7

15:27.7 0:00.0
31:00.1 0:04.6
46:35.7 0:07.9
1:03:41.0 1:37.6
1:20:48.2 1:39.4
1:38:05.0 1:49.1
1:56:53.7 3:20.9
2:16:04.1 3:42.7

Average Time: 16:24.3

15:52.1
15:53.0
16:14.6
16:59.6
17:02.3
17:02.4
17:29.1
19:00.6
19:34.1

8

15:52.1 0:00.0
31:45.2 0:00.9
47:59.8 0:22.5
1:04:59.5 1:07.5
1:22:01.9 1:10.2
1:39:04.4 1:10.3
1:56:33.5 1:37.0
2:15:34.2 3:08.5
2:35:08.4 3:42.0

Average Time: 17:43.3

15:28.1
15:30.3
16:56.1
19:46.6
20:55.3

15:28.1 0:00.0
30:58.5 0:02.1
47:54.7 1:28.0
1:07:41.4 4:18.5
1:28:36.7 5:27.1
08/30/2018 09:33:43



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 206

87 Hope Schulte

86 Ava Raab

89 MaKaylee Zenner
88 Paige Swensen
85 Ava Karpinski

a b WON -

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 52 Katlyn Schreiner
2 53 Addyson Zettler

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 329 Kallie Volk

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:33.8
8 8 14:50.7 14:50.7 0:00.0
29 37 15:59.3 30:50.0 1:08.6
53 90 19:01.1 49:51.2 4:10.4
57 147 21:08.4 1:10:59.6 6:17.7
59 206 21:49.4 1:32:49.1 6:58.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:40.6 16:40.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:56.1 34:36.8 1:15.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:56.4 12:56.4 0:00.0
4 08/30/2018 09:33:43



